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FCN-214J, FCN-214Q, FCN-215J, FCN-215Q

1.27 mm 2

30 120
4 2.54 1.905 mm

FCN-210

UL UL94V-0

RoHS

55 105

DC 2 A

AC 250 V

35 m DC 6 V 0.1 A

1000 M 1

AC 500 V 1

39.2 N 10

2.45 N 10

 0.8 1.6 mm 

UL94V-0

PAGOS®

June 20131

・　各製品のご注文単位については営業または特約店にお問い合わせください。

最終ご注文受付日：2019年9月30日
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2 2.2 mm 

mm

A  B  C  D

30  FCN-214Q030-G/0 31.83 26.28 17.78 23.08 475

34 FCN-214Q034-G/0 34.37 28.82 20.32 25.62 270

40 FCN-214Q040-G/0 38.18 32.63 24.13 29.43 240

50 FCN-214Q050-G/0 44.53 38.98 30.48 35.78 130

60 FCN-214Q060-G/0 50.88 45.33 36.83 42.13 600

80 FCN-214Q080-G/0 63.58 58.03 49.53 54.83 135

92 FCN-214Q092-G/0 71.20 65.65 57.15 62.45 400

100 FCN-214Q100-G/0 76.28 70.73 62.23 67.53 400

120 FCN-214Q120-G/0 88.98 73.43 74.93 80.23 250
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2 2.2 mm 

mm

A B C D E

30 FCN-215Q030-G/0 31.83 26.28 17.78 23.08 25.28 180

34 FCN-215Q034-G/0 34.37 28.82 20.32 25.62 27.82 240

40 FCN-215Q040-G/0 38.18 32.63 24.13 29.43 31.63 140

50 FCN-215Q050-G/0 44.53 38.98 30.48 35.78 37.98 120

60 FCN-215Q060-G/0 50.88 45.33 36.83 42.13 44.33 165

80 FCN-215Q080-G/0 63.58 58.03 49.53 54.83 57.03 400

92 FCN-215Q092-G/0 71.20 65.65 57.15 62.45 64.65 350

100 FCN-215Q100-G/0 76.28 70.73 62.23 67.53 69.73 140

120 FCN-215Q120-G/0 88.98 83.43 74.93 80.23 82.43 100
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2 2.2 mm 

mm

A B C D E

30 FCN-214J030-G/0 31.83 26.28 17.78 20.68 23.08 475

34 FCN-214J034-G/0 34.37 28.82 20.32 23.22 25.62 450

40 FCN-214J040-G/0 38.18 32.63 24.13 27.03 29.43 240

50 FCN-214J050-G/0 44.53 38.98 30.48 33.38 35.78 130

60 FCN-214J060-G/0 50.88 45.33 36.83 39.73 42.13 600

80 FCN-214J080-G/0 63.58 58.03 49.53 52.43 54.83 90

92 FCN-214J092-G/0 71.20 65.65 57.15 60.05 62.45 400

100 FCN-214J100-G/0 76.28 70.73 62.23 65.13 67.53 400

120 FCN-214J120-G/0 88.98 83.43 74.93 77.83 80.28 75
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2 2.2 mm 

mm

A B C D E F

30 FCN-215J030-G/0 31.83 26.28 17.78 20.68 25.28 23.08 510

34 FCN-215J034-G/0 34.37 28.82 20.32 23.22 27.82 25.62 350

40 FCN-215J040-G/0 38.18 32.63 24.13 27.03 31.63 29.43 120

50 FCN-215J050-G/0 44.53 38.98 30.48 33.38 37.98 35.78 120

60 FCN-215J060-G/0 50.88 45.33 36.83 39.73 44.33 42.13 350

80 FCN-215J080-G/0 63.58 58.03 49.53 52.43 57.03 54.83 400

100 FCN-215J100-G/0 76.28 70.73 62.23 65.13 69.73 67.53 300

120 FCN-215J120-G/0 88.98 83.43 74.93 77.83 82.43 80.28 50
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